Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC im TuS Brackel (3011305)
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Anlage
Oberste-Wilms-Str. 8, 44309 Dortmund
T0231/512929 F0231/5 31 48 39 info@tc-brackel.de

Hallenadresse
Oberste-Wilms-Str. 8, 44309 Dortmund
T 0231512929 F 02315 31 48 39 info@tc-brackel.de

Sportwart/in
Holzhauer, Sven
T 01728842740 Sven.Holzhauer@tc-brackel.de

Jugendwart/in

Steinhoff, Petra
T 0172 9426649 petersmann29@aol.com
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Damen 60 4er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Birgit Klein; T 0231 252346
m 0173 8352401; bi_klein@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Klaczynski, Beate

2 Andernach, Barbara
(SG mit TC Berghofen)
Schliffke, Silvia
Wroblewski, Rita
Jeschka, Barbel

Rusche, Karin

Klein, Birgit

Trappe, Gudula
10 Schulz, Aleksandra
11 Selig, Rita
12 Dietrich, Petra
13 Deutschel-Noss, Jutta
14 Sassenberg, Birgit

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

3
4
5
6 Hilsmann-Jebramcik, Regina
7
8
9

ID-Nr.
26202089
25900713

26000757
25200613
25700346
24900804
26302199
25200766
26100281
25400934
25351329
25400855
25101061
26152369

LK
LK18,4
LK20,1

LK21,8
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,6
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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